
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

St.Nr. 

696 

675 

340 

84 

383 

75 

841 

472 

23 

772 

382 

213 

513 

794 

461 

96 

397 

799 

Vorname 

Mario 

Gerhard 

Georg 

Markus 

Karl 

Gerald 

Lukas 

Dominic 

Mathias 

Selim 

Christoph 

Kapsammer 

Markus 

Dominik 

Julian 

Michael 

Manuel 

Nico 

Nachname 

Holzleithner 

Assinger 

Moser 

Birwipfel 

Grubhofer 

Geder 

Jozefiak 

Gschwander 

Hribernig 

Yavuz 

Röck 

Harald 

Doellinger 

Platzer 

Hutter 

Focke 

Buchinger 

Hutter 

Beste Zeit. 

2:03.635 

2:03.243 

2:03.507 

2:05.772 

2:05.239 

2:04.882 

2:07.318 

2:07.138 

2:07.483 

2:07.982 

2:08.245 

2:09.309 

2:08.028 

2:09.727 

2:11.491 

2:02.984 

2:02.799 

2:02.569 

Bike 

YAMAHA R1 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 K7 

BMW S1000RR 

DUCATI 1199 

HONDA CBR1000RR 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

ZX10 R 

APRILIA RSV 4 

YAMAHA R1 RN12 

CBR 1000  

YAMAHA R1 

BMW S1000RR 

APRILIA RSV4 

SUZUKI GSX - R1000 

SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR HP4 

GSXR 1000 

Klasse 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

10 

10 

10 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.779 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

136.778 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:03.243 

Beste Geschw. 

138.458 

Beste Runde von 

675 - Gerhard Assinger 
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BTR-Eder racing / Pannonia Ring 

19.-21.09.2025 Pannonia Ring/H 

Race3 CS-1000 + Senor 1000 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 15:07:41 

Pannonia Ring/H 4.740 km 

21.09.2025 15:00 


